FaschingsschiefRen

12.02.2026
ELECTRONIC TARGETS
ERGEBNISSE
FASCHINGSKONIGE
Name Teiler
Platz| SNr Verein PNr 1 2 Total
1. 22 | Maier, Verena 42807729 22.2 137.6 22.2 (23
SG Seeon
2. 4 | Wolfertstetter, Fabian 42803054 52.9 104.8 52.9 (52.9)
SG Seeon
3. 21 | Wolfertstetter, Angelika 42806493 60.4 114.4 60.4 (60.4)
SG Seeon
4, 5 [ Meier, Markus 42800697 65.5 213.4 65.5 (65.5)
SG Seeon
5. 12 | Wimmer, Moritz 42806445 80.4 122.5 80.4 (g0.4)
SG St. Wolfgang
6. 32 | Miiller, Regina 42806856 84.2 129.2 84.2 ga.2)
SG St. Wolfgang
7. 29 | Spring, Maximilian 42807084 93.2 125.9 93.2 (93.2)
SG Seeon
8. 17 | Manzinger, Andreas 42801100 103.5 169.4| 103.5 (103.5)
SG Seeon
9. 6 | Mayer, Patrick 42801028 104.8 318.3| 104.8 (104.5)
SG Seeon
10. 23 | Anderl, Verena 42807777 111.9 1723 111.9 (111.9)
SG Seeon
11. 7 | Kaltner, Rudolf 42800356 113.6 190.9| 113.6 (113.)
SG Seeon
12. 10 | Huber, Sigrid 42801897 115.8 169.0| 115.8 (115.8)
SG Seeon
13. 1 | Wiesbeck, Beate 42805307 157.0 161.7| 157.0 (157.9)
SG Seeon
14. 18 | Kaltner, Rudolf jun. 42801023 180.6 213.7| 180.6 (1g0.6)
SG Seeon
15. 9 [ Huber, Michael 42800350 190.3 2171 190.3 (190.3)
SG Seeon
16. 30 | Smidt, Mira 42807732 220.5 237.2| 220.5 (220.5)
SG Seeon
17. 2 | Hailer, Inge 42802733 238.4 4521 238.4 (233.4)
SG Seeon
18. 11 | Schmidt, Josefine 42801364 241.4 357.5| 241.4 (241.4)
SG Seeon
19. 15 | Manzinger, Ludwig 42800362 249.2 298.8| 249.2 (3492
SG Seeon
20. 20 | Wolfertstetter, Hans 42800384 263.9 295.1 263.9 (263.9)
SG Seeon
21. 31| Manzinger, Simon 42803189 365.0 482.6| 365.0 (365.0)
SG Seeon
22. 16 | Miiller, Johannes 45000007 366.3 482.2| 366.3 (36.3)
SG St. Wolfgang
23. 26 | Schreier, Dominik 42806579 408.8 414.9| 408.8 (408.8)
SG St. Wolfgang




24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

290.

30.

31.

32.

33.

14

24

25

19

28

33

27

13

Hausberger, Bernhard
SG St. Wolfgang

Wolfertstetter, Julia
SG Seeon

Spring, Robert
SG Seeon

Schreier, Julia
SG Seeon

Gallinger-Koller, Waltraud
SG Seeon

Kaltner, Hildegard
SG Seeon

Maier, Julia
SG St. Wolfgang

Miiller, Agnes
SG St. Wolfgang

Schweiger, Julian
SG St. Wolfgang

Bernauer, Josef
SG St. Wolfgang

450000096

42806304

42807082

42806580

42804937

42000365

42806328

42800619

42806442

450000097

442.2

4441

520.2

639.0

697.9

698.1

848.1

900.8

1088.0

1460.0

451.4 1 442.2 (442 2)
461.0| 444.1 (444.1)
591.3| 520.2 (520.2)
643.0 639.0 (630.0)
832.2| 697.9 (go7.9)
780.0| 698.1 (gos.1)
1189.2| 848.1 (g48.1)
940.9( 900.8 (900.5)
1160.2 | 1088.0 (1088.0)

1867.9 | 1460.0 (1460.0)

Ranklist Il V2.1.5a - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2018

generiert am 12.02.2026 um 21:18:05



