



Faschingsschießen

12.02.2026



ERGEBNISSE FASCHINGSKÖNIGE

Platz	SNr	Name Verein	PNr	Teiler		Total
				1	2	
1.	22	Maier, Verena SG Seeon	42807729	22.2	137.6	22.2 (22.2)
2.	4	Wolfertstetter, Fabian SG Seeon	42803054	52.9	104.8	52.9 (52.9)
3.	21	Wolfertstetter, Angelika SG Seeon	42806493	60.4	114.4	60.4 (60.4)
4.	5	Meier, Markus SG Seeon	42800697	65.5	213.4	65.5 (65.5)
5.	12	Wimmer, Moritz SG St. Wolfgang	42806445	80.4	122.5	80.4 (80.4)
6.	32	Müller, Regina SG St. Wolfgang	42806856	84.2	129.2	84.2 (84.2)
7.	29	Spring, Maximilian SG Seeon	42807084	93.2	125.9	93.2 (93.2)
8.	17	Manzinger, Andreas SG Seeon	42801100	103.5	169.4	103.5 (103.5)
9.	6	Mayer, Patrick SG Seeon	42801028	104.8	318.3	104.8 (104.8)
10.	23	Anderl, Verena SG Seeon	42807777	111.9	172.3	111.9 (111.9)
11.	7	Kaltner, Rudolf SG Seeon	42800356	113.6	190.9	113.6 (113.6)
12.	10	Huber, Sigrid SG Seeon	42801897	115.8	169.0	115.8 (115.8)
13.	1	Wiesbeck, Beate SG Seeon	42805307	157.0	161.7	157.0 (157.0)
14.	18	Kaltner, Rudolf jun. SG Seeon	42801023	180.6	213.7	180.6 (180.6)
15.	9	Huber, Michael SG Seeon	42800350	190.3	217.1	190.3 (190.3)
16.	30	Smidt, Mira SG Seeon	42807732	220.5	237.2	220.5 (220.5)
17.	2	Hailer, Inge SG Seeon	42802733	238.4	452.1	238.4 (238.4)
18.	11	Schmidt, Josefine SG Seeon	42801364	241.4	357.5	241.4 (241.4)
19.	15	Manzinger, Ludwig SG Seeon	42800362	249.2	298.8	249.2 (249.2)
20.	20	Wolfertstetter, Hans SG Seeon	42800384	263.9	295.1	263.9 (263.9)
21.	31	Manzinger, Simon SG Seeon	42803189	365.0	482.6	365.0 (365.0)
22.	16	Müller, Johannes SG St. Wolfgang	45000007	366.3	482.2	366.3 (366.3)
23.	26	Schreier, Dominik SG St. Wolfgang	42806579	408.8	414.9	408.8 (408.8)

24.	14	Hausberger, Bernhard SG St. Wolfgang	450000096	442.2	451.4	442.2 (442.2)
25.	8	Wolfertstetter, Julia SG Seeon	42806304	444.1	461.0	444.1 (444.1)
26.	24	Spring, Robert SG Seeon	42807082	520.2	591.3	520.2 (520.2)
27.	25	Schreier, Julia SG Seeon	42806580	639.0	643.0	639.0 (639.0)
28.	3	Gallinger-Koller, Waltraud SG Seeon	42804937	697.9	832.2	697.9 (697.9)
29.	19	Kaltner, Hildegard SG Seeon	42000365	698.1	780.0	698.1 (698.1)
30.	28	Maier, Julia SG St. Wolfgang	42806328	848.1	1189.2	848.1 (848.1)
31.	33	Müller, Agnes SG St. Wolfgang	42800619	900.8	940.9	900.8 (900.8)
32.	27	Schweiger, Julian SG St. Wolfgang	42806442	1088.0	1160.2	1088.0 (1088.0)
33.	13	Bernauer, Josef SG St. Wolfgang	450000097	1460.0	1867.9	1460.0 (1460.0)